Catalog # 40512-SU
PL13/SP65K/10PK

Sunlite PL13/SP65K/10PK 2-Pin
Fluorescent 13W 6500K Daylight U
Shaped PL CFL Twin Tube Plugin Light
Bulbs with GX23 Base (10 Pack)

PL 2-PIN Single U-Shaped Twin Tube

DESCRIPTION: () () () (- (.
Sunlite's U-shaped fluorescent lamps are fabricated to d B B B B K
accommodate ceiling light fixtures typically found in office

spaces, clinics/medical centers and many other commercial as

well as industrial settings.

FEATURES:
» Produces A Comfortable 6500K Daylight Light While
Efficiently Only Utilizing A Meager 13 Watts Of Energy
= Emanates A Vivid 720 Lumens Of Bright Light While
Lasting Up To An Impressive 10000 Hours On Average
» Features A Compact 7.018" Tall 1.244" Wide Chassis And
Equipped With A Pl 2-Pin Gx23 Base () [ ) ) .
= |deal For Table Lamps, Recessed Downlights, Outdoor d M B B B L
Fixtures, Wall Sconces, Ceiling Fixtures, Ceiling Fans And
Much More
= From Hotels, Medical Settings, Corporate Offices,
Restaurants, Warehouses To The More Commercial
Locations, These Highly Portable Lamps Get The Job
Done With Minimal Maintenance
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Base

Average Life Span Years

Watts

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin

PL 2-Pin
10000

2-Pin (GX23)
9

13

720

80
Daylight
6500K

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size

Item UPC
Package Type
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7.02
1.244"

(W) 8.3 (H) 7.5 (D) 9.3
1

10

10
653703405124
Box
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