

Catalog # 40512-SU PL13/SP65K/10PK

Plug-In

Sunlite PL13/SP65K/10PK 2-Pin Fluorescent 13W 6500K Daylight U Shaped PL CFL Twin Tube Plugin Light Bulbs with GX23 Base (10 Pack)

PL 2-PIN Single U-Shaped Twin Tube

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite's U-shaped fluorescent lamps are fabricated to accommodate ceiling light fixtures typically found in office spaces, clinics/medical centers and many other commercial as well as industrial settings.

FEATURES:

- Produces A Comfortable 6500K Daylight Light While Efficiently Only Utilizing A Meager 13 Watts Of Energy
- Emanates A Vivid 720 Lumens Of Bright Light While Lasting Up To An Impressive 10000 Hours On Average
- Features A Compact 7.018" Tall 1.244" Wide Chassis And Equipped With A PI 2-Pin Gx23 Base
- Ideal For Table Lamps, Recessed Downlights, Outdoor Fixtures, Wall Sconces, Ceiling Fixtures, Ceiling Fans And Much More
- From Hotels, Medical Settings, Corporate Offices, Restaurants, Warehouses To The More Commercial Locations, These Highly Portable Lamps Get The Job Done With Minimal Maintenance





sunlite

General Characteristics

Product Dimensions

Bulb Shape	PL 2-Pin	MOL (in)	7.02
Average Rated Hours	10000	Diameter (in)	1.244"
Base	2-Pin (GX23)	Package Dimension (in)	(W) 8.3 (H) 7.5 (D) 9.3
Average Life Span Years	9	Package Weight (lb)	1
Electrical Characteristics		Product Data	
Watts	13	Case Unit Rate	10
		Pack Size	10
Light Characteristics		Item UPC	653703405124
Lumens Brightness	720	Package Type	Box
Color Rendering Index CRI	80		
Emitted Color	Daylight		
Color Temperature Kelvin	6500K		